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ISIN: BMGO0450A1053

Overview

2024/08/15 22:00:00

Price
101.65 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.74% (0.75)

BMG0450A1053
ACGL

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

34,838 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

100.81 USD (100)
102.83 USD (100)
101.43 USD
102.35 USD
100.95 USD
100.90 USD
101.640857 USD
1,076,510
109,417,683.00
19,736

WKN: GO0450A105

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG0450A1053&ID_NOTATION=94970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b543dacae337190b2df5d91ee89089fb98ea84f4cbeb356f18e30ef28b92b9f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ed60c8b98807d0a2&time=1723894003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb0972ca356a694ebf097fdaf759c2d323a94c131ef50c1f9eb4fbc1e1ef59c6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=451cf0c2a64bbb7cc&time=1723894003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74ee64d670e2a1ede7a587e3fa3382f67b136b10ec73b054fbb427a2d65410b6&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23a34045801a61662&time=1723894003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12d2de53b47dfb41aaaca191502158895ed6b8b8c0c24d56e9977db63a2d907e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f880e9da35e3cc814&time=1723894003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b235f8cc3e783e77c7c24b7ffc7632bfddc8520b74e624e164897e3e1f0826f7&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc9207f726701e782&time=1723894003&tool=RSC

ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/08/15 22:00:00
Price

101.65 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.74% (0.75)

BMG0450A1053
ACGL

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

34,838 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 100.81 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 102.83 USD (100)
Open 101.43 USD
High 102.35 USD
Low 100.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 100.90 USD
VWAP 101.640857 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,076,510
Trading volume 109,417,683.00
Number of trades 19,736
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.30% +31.40% +143.30%
Perf (abs.) +14.25 +24.29  +59.87
Beta 0.11 0.17 0.63
Volatility 20.53 22.50 25.10

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/08/  22:02 92.63 EUR
15

Stuttgart 2024/08/  08:03 92.06 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 101.65 USD
15

Hanover 2024/08/  08:01 92.05 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/  08:06 92.07 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

109.42

0.00

0.00

99.41 USD (928,481
97.47 USD (1,363,914
97.14 USD (1,630,068
87.99 USD (1,723,420

103.79 USD (2024/05/23

74.28 USD (2024/01/02
103.79 USD (2024/05/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
72.85 USD (2023/12/15)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269796657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26124958

ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

16

Duesseldorf  2024/08/  08:11 92.01 EUR 0.00 1
16

Berlin 2024/08/  08:13 92.01 EUR 0.00 1
16

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399898803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399898801

ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
¢ Arch

Contact Details
ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Waterloo House, 100 Pitts Bay Road - HM
08 Pembroke

Telefon: +1-441-278-9250
Fax: +1-441-278-9255
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc
Grandisson

Chris Hovey
Christine Todd
David Gansberg
Francois Morin
Jay Rajendra
Jennifer
Centrone

Louis Petrillo
Maamoun

Rajeh

Nicolas
Papadopoulo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Pasquesi
Laurie
Goodman
Brian Posner
Eileen

Mallesch
Eugene

Sunshine
Francis Ebong
John Bunce
John Vollaro

Louis Paglia

Moira Kilcoyne

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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